11/1/2024 240711314
11/1/2024 243061765
11/1/2024 243061823
11/1/2024 243062004
11/1/2024 243063074
11/2/2024 243071526
11/2/2024 243071623
11/2/2024 243071720
11/3/2024 240690605
11/3/2024 243082291
11/3/2024 243082911
11/6/2024 240697322
11/6/2024 243111749
11/7/2024 240697883
11/7/2024 240697883
11/7/2024 240697883
11/7/2024 240697883
11/7/2024 240698568
11/7/2024 243121399
11/7/2024 243121830

11/7/2024 Cad 243122235
11/7/2024 Cad 243122281
11/7/2024 Case 240699334

11/8/2024 243131931
11/8/2024 243132090
11/8/2024 243132624
11/8/2024 243132759

11/8/2024 Case 240700555

11/13/2024 243182596
11/13/2024 243182718
11/13/2024 243183065
11/13/2024 243192036
11/14/2024 243190411
11/14/2024 243192932
11/15/2024 243202469
11/15/2024 243202640
11/15/2024 243211402
11/16/2024 243211793
11/17/2024 240718235
11/17/2024 240718570
11/17/2024 240718605
11/21/2024 243262031

11/24/2024 2432917689
11/24/2024 Cad 243291891

11/28/2024 243330953
11/29/2024 240741167
11/29/2024 240741333
11/29/2024 243341412
11/29/2024 243342011

14
14
11
18
38
21
16
18
50
12
10

12
25
10
25
20
30
15
10
25
15
15

17

97
19

10
16

17
22
17
47
17
16
35
18

21
20
19
30
20
307
18



11/29/2024 243342441
11/30/2024

11/30/2024 240737699
11/30/2024 240741333
11/30/2024 240741333
11/30/2024 240741543
11/30/2024 240742074
11/30/2024 243341358
11/30/2024 243351561
11/30/2024 243351605
11/30/2024 243352167
11/30/2024 243352338

17
243341584 18
9
5
10
19
22
18
7
11
12
15



Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Major or Critical Incident
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Major or Critical Incident
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation



Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation
Criminal Investigation



Description of Call

Narcotics Sale

Stolen Vehicle

Fight

Stolen Vehicle

trespasser

burglary

Illegal Vending

Stolen Vehicle

Stolen Vehicle

Trespasser in building
Suspicious Person

Armed car jacking

Person with a Gun

Search Warrant

Search Warrant

Assisted Berkeley PD with a High risk search warrant service
Assist Berkeley PD with High Risk Search warrant
Search warrant

stolen vehicle

Suicidal person on roof

Stolen Vehicle

person with knife

Person w/scissors

Person with a gun

Person Casing Vehicles

Stolen Vehicle

Auto burglary caser

Stolen Vehicle

Vehicle on Train Tracks
Suspect throwing scooters at vehicles
Indecent Exposure

warrant arrest

Suicidal Person with Gun
Threats with taser

Suicidal Person.

Suspicious Vehicle

Fire

domestic violence

Robbery Vehicle of intrest
Burglary Call

Drunk Driver, Vehicle Fire

hit and run collision

Person with a knife

Person with knife

Felony Vehicle and Auto Boost
Stolen vehicle

Homicide. Search for additional victims
Shooting

Person with a gun



Man with a knife

Suspected Burglary

Stolen Vehicle

Call Out for Search Warrant Service regarding homicide.
Call Out for Search Warrant Service regarding homicide. Assist Homicide Investigators in field search for evide
Burglary

Stolen Vehicle

Auto burglary with firearm Investigation

Panic Alarm

Battery

Traffic Stop

Stabbing



Area of Interest (100 block or Intersection)

Post/Hyde

Van Ness/California
100 Block of 8th St
Harrision/9th St

400 Block of Alabama St
1300 Block of Potrero
24th and Mission St
Unit Block of Golden Gate Ave
Potrero/16th

Unit block of Harriet
South Park/ 2nd Street
Pacific Ave and Polk st
6th/Harrison Street
Silliman St. @ Yale St.
Silliman St. @ Yale St.
Silliman St. @ Yale St.
Silliman St. @ Yale St.
Revere and Selby

6th and Market St
1100 Jones St

Castro & Market

7th & Bryant St

5th & Howard St
Harrison St & 8th St
Howard St & 6th

4th St & Brannan
Sutter/Jones
Mcallister/Larkin Streets
4th/King Street

400 Mission Street
4th/Mission Street
Bush/Montgomery
200 Block Hartford St
6th and Market

450 10th St.
Stockton/Post
14th/South Van Ness
Rodgers/Folsom

Hayes St/Broderick St
600 Block of Howard St
500 Howard St
6th/Harrison

Market St & 7th St

6th & Natoma

Market & Octavia

100 Blk Moulton St
Paul Av and Gould st
1500 Eddy Street

6th St & Market St



16th and Market

Webster St./Golden Gate Ave.
Ellis/Leavenworth

4 Gould St

Unit block of Gould St.

1500 Block of Burke
Jones/Turk

Webster St. and Golden Gate Ave.
Howard St/5th St
Post/Montgomery

7th and King

Market St. and 5th St.



